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ADMINISTRATION, KENNETH R. WILLIAMS         
ALEXANDER D. HENDERSON, UNIVERSITY SCHOOL  
ALEXANDER D. HENDERSON, CLASSROOM 2     
ALEXANDER D. HENDERSON, SOCCER FIELDS
ALEXANDER D. HENDERSON, MEDIA CENTER     
ARENA    

LABS - ARTS AND LETTERS      

ATHLETIC FIELD HOUSE  
ATHLETIC FIELD HOUSE WEST         
B.P.W. SCHOLARSHIP HOUSE         
BARRY KAYE HALL   
BASEBALL STADIUM   
BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES BUILDING   
BOOKSTORE    
CAMPUS OPERATIONS BUILDING   
CAROLE & BARRY KAYE AUDITORIUM    
COMPUTER CENTER  
CONTINUING EDUCATION HALL  
COLLEGE FOR DESIGN & SOCIAL INQUIRY   
COLLEGE OF ARTS & LETTERS, DOROTHY F. SCHMIDT    
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS     
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION   
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND COMPUTER SCIENCE    
COLLEGE OF MEDICINE, CHARLES E. SCHMIDT   
COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHRISTINE E. LYNN    
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, CHARLES E. SCHMIDT    
CULTURE AND SOCIETY BUILDING     
DESANTIS PAVILION    
DOROTHY F. SCHMIDT ARTS & HUMANITIES     
DOROTHY F. SCHMIDT PERFORMING ARTS CENTER  
DOROTHY F. SCHMIDT VISUAL ARTS CENTER   
ELEANOR R. BALDWIN HOUSE, PRESIDENT’S 
RESIDENCE    
ENGINEERING EAST        
ENGINEERING WEST         
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SUPPORT FACILITY         
FAU HIGH SCHOOL        
FAU STADIUM    
FLEMING HALL  
FLEMING WEST  
FRIEDBERG LIFELONG LEARNING CENTER    
GENERAL CLASSROOM - NORTH    
GENERAL CLASSROOM - SOUTH     
GLADES PARK TOWERS        
GLADYS DAVIS PAVILION - CENTER FOR 
GLOBAL ENGAGEMENT

   

HERITAGE PARK TOWERS        
HILLEL JEWISH LIFE CENTER    
HOUSING

 
ASSISTANT’S HOUSE (PRIVATE RESIDENCE)   

INDIAN RIVER TOWERS
INFORMATION BOOTH    

  

INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES  
  
    
       

98 (IV)

45 (CC)

31B (LO)
97 (CU)

79 (AZ)
94 (FA)

93 (OD)
81 (PK)
88 (PK)
103 (PK)
102 (PH) PARLIAMENT HALL
77 (PV)
45A (CC)

55 (PS)
35 (PG)
T-5 (TB)
91 (RC)
66 (GR)
35A (RS)
6 (DM)
39 (AG)
74 (RC)
T-11(TB)
3 (LY)
1 (SC)
51 (PA)

43 (SE)
86 (BU)
78 (SR)
44 (SO)
68 (SB)
101(SP)
84 (NU)

31E (CR)
8W (SS)
46 (SH)
8 (SS)
80 (SU)
31 (UN)
51 (PA)

67 (AC)
9 (AL)

56-61 (SA)
5 (UT)
67B (TC)              

 

INNOVATION VILLAGE
 
APARTMENTS - NORTH      

KAREN SLATTERY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER   

LIVE OAK PAVILION    
LIVING ROOM THEATER IN CULTURE AND SOCIETY 
BUILDING    
LOUIS & ANNE GREEN MEMORY & WELLNESS CENTER
MARLEEN & HAROLD FORKAS ALUMNI CENTER      

OFFICE DEPOT CENTER FOR EXECUTIVE EDUCATION     
PARKING GARAGE I   
PARKING GARAGE II
PARKING GARAGE III   

PAVILION - STUDENT SERVICES   
PETER

 
AND NONA GORDON LIBRARY

 
AND MEDIA 

CENTER  
PHYSICAL SCIENCE BUILDING

    

PLANT GROWTH COMPLEX    
PROPERTY MGMT

. 
ARCHAEOLOGY GEOLOGY LABS

RECREATION
 
AND FITNESS CENTER      

RESEARCH GREENHOUSE     
RESEARCH SUPPORT FACILITY    
RESIDENCE HALL-ALGONQUIN  
RITTER

 
ART GALLERY   

ROPES COURSE PAVILION   
ROTC  
S.E. WIMBERLY LIBRARY  
SANSON LIFE SCIENCES  
SCHMIDT CENTER GALLERY IN DOROTHY F. SCHMIDT 
COLLEGE OF

 
ARTS & LETTERS - PERFORMING

 
ARTS  

SCIENCE BUILDING
SEAN STEIN PAVILION IN COLLEGE OF BUSINESS  
SOCCER FIELD RESTROOMS - GLADES ROAD  
SOCIAL SCIENCE BUILDING  
SOFTBALL STADIUM 
STADIUM SUPPORT FACILITY
STAND

 
AMONG FRIENDS IN C.E. LYNN COLLEGE OF 

NURSING   
STUDENT

 
ACTIVITIES CENTER  

STUDENT HEALTH SERVICES   
STUDENT HOUSING OFFICES    
STUDENT SERVICES & CAFETERIA    
STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES  
STUDENT UNION  
STUDIO ONE THEATRE IN DOROTHY F. SCHMIDT 
COLLEGE OF

 
ARTS & LETTERS - PERFORMING

 
ARTS    

TOM OXLEY

 

ATHLETIC CENTER   
UNIVERSITY THEATRE IN DOROTHY F. SCHMIDT 
COLLEGE OF

 

ARTS & LETTERS    
UNIVERSITY VILLAGE STUDENT

 

APARTMENTS

    

UTILITIES  
WALLY SANGER OWL CLUB CENTER       

LEGEND
BLDG. # BLDG. #BUILDING NAME BUILDING NAME

TO US1

Glades Road

777 Glades Rd, Boca Raton, FL 33431

Spanish River Blvd.

Glades Road

LOT 96N

PK-103

ME-104

INNOVATION VILLAGE
 
APARTMENTS - SOUTH 99 (IV)

104 (ME) OFFICE BUILDING ONE     

TE-106

TECH RUNWAY106 (TE)

Clinical
Facility

Hotel/Conf.
Center

Arena

Pa
rk
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g 

Ga
ra

ge

Life Long 
Learning Center

Park Here 
- Lot #16

Career Fair 
Here LO-31B

Enter FAU Campus 
From the West Here

Enter FAU Campus 
From the East Here


